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SZULC Patryk
ZAGORNY Marcin
SZYMANCZUK Jacek
SZYMONIAK Artur
OWCZARZAK Tomasz
KURCEWICZ Michat
ANTKOWIAK Mateusz
MATYLA Michat
CHWIROT Kazimierz
PUCHALSKI Piotr
CZENCZYK Wtadystaw
JANKOWIAK Katarzyna
LAWNICZAK Tomasz
SZYPULINSKA Joanna
WIKIERSKI tukasz
KAZMIERCZAK Piotr
WASIAK Stawomir
CIESLIK Barttomiej
MIELECKA Agnieszka
KROLIK Dariusz
UJEJSKA Danuta
WIECZOREK Mirostaw
KROL Ewa

NOWAK Grzegorz Pawet
NOWAK Joanna
MAJEWSKI Michal
SKORYCH lllia

PLUTA Krzysztof
KACZMAREK Mateusz
JARZAB Krzysztof
GROCHOLEWSKI Leszek
GROCHOWSKI Mateusz
SZKLARSKI Piotr
StUPSKA Wiktoria
MICHALKIEWICZ Adam
TASAREK Bartosz
CIESLEWICZ-GALAS Katarzyna
LOJEWSKI Piotr
SZYMKOWIAK Kajetan
SPYCHALA Jacek
JAZIKOWSKI Pawet
ZIELINSKI Mateusz
KOWAL-RYBINSKA Agnieszka
RYPINA Agnieszka
SLAWEK Michat
GRZYWACZYK Artur
CICHOWLAS Sylwester
MALICKI Przemystaw
HERKT Mateusz
KOLBER Karol

RITTER Marek
WIERZBINSKI tukasz
WOJCIECHOWSKI Tomasz
ROJTEK Waldemar
LUDWICZAK Hubert

Rudki
Radnica
Poznan
Poznan
Murowana Goslina
Poznan
Gniezno
Poznan
Lwowek
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Lubon
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Gasawa
Poznan
Swieciechowa
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Koziegtowy
Dabcze
Ktodzko
Lubon
Lubon
Poznan
Skérzewo
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Komorniki
Rokietnica
Poznan
Poznan
Plewiska
Poznan
Poznan
Suchy Las
Poznan
Biskupice
Gotanice
Wysogotowo
Poznan
Kiekrz
Poznan
Wagrowiec
Poznan

Pch_run

Mkst Astra Nowa Sol
Naramowice Biegaja
Naramowice Biegaja
Owce Na Wypasie
Naramowice Biegaja
Szaleni Biegacze Gniezno

Rozbiegany Lwowek
Strzeszyn Biega

Ukrainian Run
#biegiemwlas

Pgb Sportowa Paczka
Lubonski Klub Biegacza
Gb Wielkopolscy Biegacze
Naramowice Biegaja

Chateau Chalin
Polipack Team Gwe
Pigtkowo - Sasiedzi
Run Team

Gb Wielkopolscy Biegacze

Ugory Team

Run Team Rydzyna

Motor Lubon Team
Lubonski Klub Biegacza

Hernik Team
Quay Poznan

Strzeszyn Biega

Maratoriczyk Poznan
Njsbcg

Run Team Rydzyna

Run Ritter Fun
Runritterrun
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K/
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M/16
K/3
M/17
K/4
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K/5
M/19
K/6
M/20
M/21
M/22
M/23
M/24
M/25
M/26
M/27
Kr7
M/28
M/29
K/8
M/30
M/31
M/32
M/33
M/34
K/9
K/10
M/35
M/36
M/37
M/38
M/39
M/40
M/41
M/42
M/43
M/44
M/45

M30/1
M30/2
M30/3
M40/1
M30/4
M30/5
M20/1
M40/2
M50/1
M30/6
M30/7
K30/1
M40/3
K30/2
M40/4
M40/5
M30/8
M40/6
K50/1
M30/9
K40/1
M40/7
K30/3
M30/10
K30/4
M30/11
M30/12
M40/8
M40/9
M40/10
M60/1
M30/13
M30/14
K20/1
M30/15
M30/16
K40/2
M50/2
M30/17
M40/11
M50/3
M20/2
K40/3
K30/5
M20/3
M60/2
M50/4
M50/5
M40/12
M40/13
M60/3
M30/18
M40/14
M50/6
M30/19

00:37:35
00:38:34
00:38:46
00:41:28
00:42:12
00:42:42
00:43:17
00:44:24
00:45:48
00:46:03
00:46:21
00:46:37
00:46:53
00:47:50
00:47:57
00:48:32
00:49:05
00:49:05
00:49:08
00:49:20
00:49:38
00:49:42
00:49:46
00:50:19
00:50:19
00:50:51
00:51:11
00:51:45
00:52:03
00:52:15
00:52:27
00:52:33
00:52:35
00:52:41
00:52:49
00:53:04
00:53:07
00:53:20
00:53:32
00:53:45
00:53:46
00:53:52
00:53:58
00:54:12
00:54:25
00:54:45
00:55:12
00:55:16
00:55:27
00:55:46
00:55:46
00:55:48
00:55:56
00:55:57
00:56:02
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532
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531
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105
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2 DOBROC Barbara
NOWAK Bartosz
SKORNIAK Daniel
PRZYGODA Agnieszka
WITKOWSKI Marcin
StAPEK Maria
WITUCKA Iwona
MAJEWSKI Maciej
GRABOWSKI Rafat
BIALCZAK Marcin
StAWEK Tomasz
KONIECZNY Przemystaw
WILCZAK Kacper
LIGEZA Mirostaw
JANKOWIAK Kasia
FRACKOWIAK Dawid
STEFANIAK Maciej
KOZIARA Krystyna
PROSZOWSKI Adam
OPALA Renata
JASINSKA Lidia

ROBAK Dominika
BURCHARDT Robert
JASKOWIAK Agnieszka
BAK Krystian
MACKOWIAK Adrian
STECZKIEWICZ Mariusz
BOCIAN Pawel
UZAREWICZ Jowita
FREDA Sebastian
RATAJCZAK Rafat
KRZYZANIAK Krzysztof
WAROCZYK Maria
OLEKSY Teresa
GRAJEK-KACZMAREK Monika
JACKOWSKA Anna
WASZKIEWICZ Joanna
STRUGALA Kacper
PIETRASIAK Matgorzata
KRAKOWIAK Julia
BIERNACKI Dariusz
GRABOWSKA 0lga
BURCHARDT Halina
OWCZARZAK Katarzyna
RYBKOWSKI Grzegorz
MARKOWSKA Agata
GRABOWSKA-STEFANIAK Katarzyna
MARCINCZAK Zbigniew

BAUMGART Marek

BIENCZAK Iga
DRABIK Krystian
GMEREK Szymon
GREBOWICZ Justyna
HARAJ Honorata
KOSIOREK Darek
KOLECKA Patrycja

Poznan
Poznan
Lubon
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan 1966
Poznan
Pobiedziska
Suchy Las
Poznan
Skrzynki
Poznan
Puszczykowo
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan

Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Czmon
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Komorniki
Plewiska
Poznan
Poznan
Lubon
Poznan
Szamotuty
Kicin
Poznan
Poznan
Krosinko
Poznan
Poznan
Mieczewo
Poznan
Poznan
Murowana Goslina
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan

Kobylnica

Poznan

Poznan

Dabréwka
Tarnowo Podgérne
Czerwonak
Poznan

Poznan

Speed Sisters
Naramowice Biegaja

Czarne Stopy

Lubonski Klub Biegacza

Kobiety Biegaja

Ecdf Dotacje

Kasacze

Strzeszyn Biega

Hernik Team
Anonimowi Biegacze
Anonimowi Biegacze

31blt Strzeszyn Biega

Strzeszyn Biega

Aktywni Razem

Night Runners

Owce Na Wypasie

Kasacze

Polskie Stronnictwo

Ludowe Wielkopolska

Aktywni Razem

#zaliniamety

K/11
M/46
M/47
K/12
M/48
K/13
K/14
M/49
M/50
M/51
M/52
M/53
M/54
M/55
K/15
M/56
M/57
K/16
M/58
K7
K/18
K/19
M/59
K/20
M/60
M/61
M/62
M/63
K/21
M/64
M/65
M/66
K/22
K/23
K/24
K/25
K/26
M/67
K/27
K/28
M/68
K/29
K/30
K/31
M/69
K/32
K/33
M/70

M
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K20/2
M30/20
M40/15

K30/6
M40/16

K40/4

K30/7

M50/7
M40/17
M40/18

M50/8
M40/19
M30/21
M40/20

K40/5
M40/21
M30/22

K60/1

M20/4

K30/8

K50/2

K20/3
M40/22

K40/6

M20/5
M30/23
M40/23
M40/24

K20/4

M20/6
M40/25
M30/24

K50/3

K40/7

K50/4

K30/9

K40/8

M20/7

K60/2

K40/9

M50/9

K20/5
K40/10
K30/10
M30/25
K30/11
K30/12

M60/4

M50

K20
M40
M30
K40
K40
M50
K40

00:56:11
00:56:14
00:56:39
00:56:40
00:56:53
00:57:23
00:57:24
00:57:30
00:57:36
00:58:09
00:58:10
00:58:11
00:58:48
00:58:53
00:58:53
00:58:56
00:58:58
01:00:05
01:00:22
01:00:44
01:00:52
01:00:54
01:00:59
01:01:14
01:01:41
01:01:44
01:02:08
01:02:18
01:02:28
01:02:33
01:02:36
01:02:37
01:03:07
01:03:11
01:03:23
01:03:57
01:04:14
01:04:16
01:05:58
01:06:03
01:06:48
01:08:13
01:09:06
01:09:19
01:09:29
01:11:08
01:11:10
01:13:06
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201
203
63
122
180
102
287
174
379
451
457
389
458
10285

8 KUCHARSKI Marcin
KUJAWSKA Ewa
KUJAWSKI Mikotaj
KUJAWSKI Michat
MIELCAREK Adrian
MUDLAFF Katarzyna
MUSIELAK Piotr
MUSZYNSKI Pawet
NOWACKI Przemystaw
PALICKI Marcin
PARADOWSKA Maria
PRENTKI Jarostaw
SEREDA Jan

TRAWA Matgorzata
WLODARCZYK Natalia
ZAWODNIK Do Uzup

Nowa Dgbrowa
Gniezno
Gniezno
Gniezno
Poznan
Koziegtowy
Poznan
Zalasewo
Swarzedz
Rudna
Poznan
Poznan
Wrzesnia
Wielichowo

Wrzesnia

Duszniki Biegaja

Hernik Team

Aktywni Razem

Zalasewo Zaiwania

Do Linii Mety

Run Team Rydzyna
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M30
K30
M50
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M50
M20
K40
K20
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